eSHOCK™ PROOF SYSTEM
1000V
ISOLATED POWER ADAPTER
Insulated/Isolated
Adapters
MOMENTO ISOLATED
POWER ADAPTERS
Momento’s eShock™ Insulated/Isolated Adapters provide

ADAPTER SQUARE d
(mm)
D
(mm)
L
(mm)
L1
(mm)
Nm
SI00 1/4” 16 19 39 30 30
SI11 3/8” 22 24 45 32 110
SI44 1/2” 30 30 55 37 220
GAP COVER A/F D
(mm)
GCSI00-5-8 5-8 22
GCSI00-10 10 22
GCSI00-12 12 25
GCSI00-13 13 26
GCSI11-6-12 6-12 28
GCSI11-13-14 13-14 29
GCSI11-15 15 30
GCSI11-16 16 31
GCSI11-17 17 32
GCSI11-19 19 35
GCSI44-6-14 6-14 32
GCSI44-15-19 15-19 37
GCSI44-21 21 38
GCSI44-22 22 40
Each individual adapter is tested in-house and comes with a signed
certificate.
By combining our isolated adapters with our silverline impact socket,
you can ensure that you have the protection you need to work safely